Cypas

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Kny6

Kinbkictb

3arosioBokK

TepHoninbcbka obnacTtb

2023
OnekcaHapiBka

B 285 11/ 49.2016055 /] 28.8220388

21.05.2023 05:49:41
fAlcHo

29

462

233.299

92

43

49

Fony6oBoaiB B

rony6oBogis  20% ¢akTuuHo

TepHoninb

20

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

08:36:50
10:12:24
1420.29
899.97
08:31:03
10:35:51
02:04:48

0
19
73

Fony6iB B 20% ®aKTMuHO KNy6M

Fony6iB 20%

dakTMuHO

92

BKknanuca %
92 19.91
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